I accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

AL

Companies House

TUESDAY

Company details

lofol2]s 2/2[s]6

Company number

Company name in full |Acorn Renewable Solutions Limited

A22

COMPANIES HOUSE

ABESS620*

12/08/2017 #217

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Martin C Armstrong FCCA FABRP F{P

Surname

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | Allen House

Street | 1 Westmead Road
Post town | Sutton ~ -
County/Region | Surrey

Postcode

[simfr]| Tafufal

Country

Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s)

Surname

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number ‘

Street ‘
F R - S
Post town ‘
County/hé&ian 77777 ‘
Postcode ’7("_’*?{—(—;—_’,_
Country ’ e S

0 Other liquidator
Use this section to tali us about
another liquidator,

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

3lo fofa  J2fofni7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidater under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

s |

Sign and date
£~

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature E \ \
} i

HEN

X Rlﬁ)\/\ f 3\"”"‘ ;tm ,.«7

. fofs [ olilr

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Caroline Smith

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Turpin Barker Armstrong

| Address

Allen House
r 1 Westmead Road
|
™" Sutton
County/Region Surre y B
= (s [M[ [ [4[LAL

Country

|D)(

Telephone

020 8661 7878
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

[ You have signed the form.

Ttus form has been provided free of charge by Compames House

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

0417 Version 1.0




Ruleg 3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Acorn Renewable Solutions Limited
Company No. 09282296

on the 30" August 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fult Name N\ o LAY '\T{O\r\v\ \Arw VLS SN

Signed NM Qx’cx\-/\ .

e

Dated 20 -~ S - A .




Acorn Renewable Solutions Limited
Staternent Of Affairs as at 30 August 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Goodwil! NIL 6.500 00
Tangible Assets 737.00 850.00
Book Debis 6,000.00 4,500.00
Directors' Loan Accts/llegal Dividends 41.831.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors T © 11,850.00

Signature (\(\(NM ”**‘L\/:—« pate C- ¥ - 1 .




Acorn Renewable Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 August 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11.850.00
Liahilities
Preferentiat Creditors:-
. . . NIL
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards preferential creditors 11,85G.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_ ___NIL
11.850.00
Est:mated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward) L NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11.850.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,850.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o ) Nit
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,850.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 33.487.89
Marcus Harrison t/as Celsius Gas 6.000.00
HSBC Bank plc 9.890.00
HM Revenue & Customs 77.000.00
. - . 126.377.88
Estimated deficliency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {114,527.89)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors D (114,527.89)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 100 00
... ______ l00.00
Estimated total deficlencyfsurplus as regards members . {114.627.89)

Signaturemm;%’_‘(&&_. Date _BC ~% -~ O




61 £1 210 snbny OF

60°G10Z J2A 103 Sdi

10| abey

ainjeubig

68°21£°9Z) Buytejo saupug oy
00°000' 22 Z7Z1 863N 'auk) uodn syseoman ‘uojuagbuom ‘MBIA died uclusg ‘'Z0ZE 49 WY NHOI SWIOISNY P 8NUBABY WH LOHD
0005 NHZ 982 'Al3 'PIOJUIDIAN ‘USNBA 94| 8Ua0gUa4 0040
6S°GH0OZ ANO €L AN "Aa1ng 'aBppghap "spuepoolg “siubeH ey P11 YN Buwonipucony uneq 0000
00°000°9 Xdi 980 'AI3 ‘Hodep ‘peOY MBN seD SNISIY 0022
00'000't 909 €79 'U0jog ‘9507 S1aN097 4 Jun PN daigissy 600080
00°000'S S11 8o abpuquwer ‘91e1s3 (eLISNPU| [IBH ANUN] ‘pEOY PiBIYNN P13 suoabpry  vo00ED
00264 ON2 SNN 'uojdweypon ‘peoy suoisajieH ‘Aeps afipon 'asnoy Aepp oBpon SUMISA SIABIL 00080
00°00¢ 19y 6£S8 loIsug 'isny ‘abpug wsasg ey spisiubug PN SBDIYBA [RIDIBLILIND  Z(008D
0£'009'0Z S8/ £S 'PIRIYAUS 19341 PUBRODS Lt 'aSNOH |EPUaY ‘11 (AS) Joukel) saigbag o/0 ssequinid  16009D
000686 INg 880 "19%iEWMaN ‘12aas UbIH €5 oid yueq DESH 000080
3 ssalppy awepN Koy

ssonpau) Auedwos - g
pajliwi] SUOHINJOS JGEMBUSY UIODYy

et

Buosisuuy 1o)ieg Udan



Bl S 210g 1snboy of

0L0Z 48A 108 Sd! 1 j0 | abeg

. K(su\/wﬂﬁ\/g!é aimeubls

0000t 00°00} 00l g000!L Buiejoj sapuy Aeupplo )

00 oo+ Q0 001 001 00'001 AseuipiQ Xdl 980 "Aj3 "wodapi ‘peoy maN £ uosieH SNABRW  O0WH
s3aJeyg  anjep

dnpied dn psies JO ©oN |levjloN  3dA) SSAIPpY sweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - D
pPoWIT SUOIIN|OG B|GEMBUIY UIODY
Buossuny Joyieg uiding



